
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marco Vargas Dodge City High School 148.0 265.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.2 210.0 8

3 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 144.8 195.0 6

4 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 147.2 185.0 4

5 Orin Humphrey Shawnee Mission West 148.0 185.0 2

6 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 145.0 180.0 1

7 James Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 142.6 170.0 0

8 Bennett Ashby Shawnee Mission West 147.2 165.0 0

9 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 147.8 150.0 0

10 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 145.4 125.0 0

11 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 146.4 0 0

12 LAFAYETTE THOMPSON Washburn Rural 147.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 146.4 345.0 10

2 Marco Vargas Dodge City High School 148.0 345.0 8

3 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 145.0 335.0 6

4 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.2 325.0 4

5 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 147.2 320.0 2

6 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 144.8 300.0 1

7 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 147.8 285.0 0

8 Orin Humphrey Shawnee Mission West 148.0 285.0 0

9 Bennett Ashby Shawnee Mission West 147.2 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 James Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 142.6 245.0 0

11 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 145.4 160.0 0

12 LAFAYETTE THOMPSON Washburn Rural 147.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 James Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 142.6 0 0

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.2 0 0

3 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 144.8 0 0

4 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 145.0 0 0

5 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 145.4 0 0

6 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 146.4 0 0

7 LAFAYETTE THOMPSON Washburn Rural 147.0 0 0

8 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 147.2 0 0

9 Bennett Ashby Shawnee Mission West 147.2 0 0

10 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 147.8 0 0

11 Orin Humphrey Shawnee Mission West 148.0 0 0

12 Marco Vargas Dodge City High School 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marco Vargas Dodge City High School 148.0 1005.0 10

2 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 145.0 935.0 8

3 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 147.2 915.0 6

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 144.8 855.0 4

5 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.2 840.0 2

6 Orin Humphrey Shawnee Mission West 148.0 775.0 1

7 Bennett Ashby Shawnee Mission West 147.2 770.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 James Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 142.6 735.0 0

9 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 147.8 735.0 0

10 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 146.4 670.0 0

11 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 145.4 520.0 0

12 LAFAYETTE THOMPSON Washburn Rural 147.0 0 0


